Résultat Des Pigeons Malle (0)

Nom

MOHAMMED
TAOUIHAR
LOFT

Cls
Gen

GUELMIM

o ¥

2023-04-22 06:38:00
©® 29.09444, -9.88748
1 06:42,20:02

30 ¥

733 Km 99

@ Lacher Guelmim , 9 Pig Admis, 25 %

Date

2023-04-22

heure

18:25:17

Dist/Km

733.8935

V(m/min)

1037.622

Bague

22-00*%+*54

M

@DIGMA

46 Km/h (1%

Point

100.0000

Point
As Pig

2.5641

MOHAMED
EL KHADER
LOFT

2023-04-22

19:36:25

733.6857

942.534

21-50*+*+04

44.4444

15.3846

MOHAMMED
TAOUIHAR
LOFT

2023-04-23

06:07:00

733.8935

881.022

22-00*%+*+20

22.2222

20.5128

MOHAMMED
TAOUIHAR
LOFT

2023-04-23

06:22:57

733.8935

869.592

22-00*%+*56

11.1111

23.0769

MOHAMED
EL KHADER
LOFT

12

2023-04-23

06:49:26

733.6857

842.898

21-80***23

-22.2222

30.7692

MOHAMED
EL KHADER
LOFT

14

2023-04-23

07:49:51

733.6857

788.19

20-23***+03

-44.4444

35.8974

MOHAMMED
TAOUIHAR
LOFT

15

2023-04-23

08:00:45

733.8935

779.286

22-00*%+*31

-55.5556

38.4615

MOHAMMED
TAOUIHAR
LOFT

22

2023-04-23

12:56:14

733.8935

593.1732

22-40%F11

-133.3333

56.4103

PIGMA gdgoll o aziill 030 glxiwl o5



